
	
Singles	
Women	
50-54		

Gold	—	Marilyn	Baytop	(Manchester)	

Silver	—	Cynthia	Morgan	(Davidsonville)	

Bronze	—	Dawn	Bass	(Little	Elm,	Texas)	
	
55-59		

Gold	—	Kim	Dennis	(Baltimore)	
	
60-64	

Gold	—	Vicki	Dunn	(Dagsboro,	Del.)	
Gold	—	Cherie	Beall	(Baltimore)	

Silver	—	Kathleen	Mansour	(Pasadena)	
4.)	Leigh	Ann	Pracht	(Dagsboro,	Del.)	
Bronze	—	Donna	Carter	(Owings	Mills)	
4.)	Donna	Holmes	(Randallstown)	
5.)	Brenda	Bass	(Laurel)	
8.)	Maureen	Madden	(Dagsboro,	Del.)	
6.)	Sharon	Andrews	(Suitland)	
	
65-69	
Gold	—	Beth	Wheeler	(Gaithersburg)	
Silver	—	Dale	Ann	Bass	(Wilmington,	N.C.)	
Bronze	—	Sheila	Holmes	(Suitland)	
	
70-74	
Gold	—	Stella	Shaw	(Silver	Spring)	
	
75-79	
Gold	—	Elaine	Angleberger	(Frederick)	
	

	
	
80-84	
Gold	—	Terry	Sayler	(Rockville)	
	
85-89	
Gold	—	Gloria	Hong	(Clarksburg)	
	
Men	
50-54		

Gold	—	Grayson	Morgan	(Davidsonville)	
	
55-59	

Gold	—	Charles	Mikell	(Mechanicsville,	Va.)	
	
60-64		

Gold	—	Robert	Bass	(Little	Elm,	Texas)	

Gold	—	Patrick	McGlade	(Silver	Spring)	
	
65-69		

Gold	—	Alan	Koehler	(Ashton)	
Silver	—	Brian	Quillin	(Olney)	
Bronze	—	Francis	Bass	(Laurel)	
	
70-74	

Gold	—	Dennis	Bass	(Emmitsburg)	
	
75-79		

Gold	—	Richard	Strawder	(Frederick)	
Gold	—	Norbert	Myslinski	(Ellicott	City)	
	
80-84	

Gold	—	Robert	Wise	(Rockville)	

	

	
2024	Shuffleboard	Results	

Medalists	for	the	MSO	shuffleboard	tournament,	
held	Sept.	28	at	Holiday	Park	Senior	Center	in	Wheaton.	

	



	
85-89	

Gold	—	George	Izumi	(Clarksburg)	

Silver	—	Kent	Watkins	(Bethesda)	
90-94	

Gold	—	Major	Mayo	(Silver	Spring)	
	

Open	Doubles	
50-54		

Gold	—	Cynthia	Morgan	(Davidsonville)	/	
Grayson	Morgan	(Davidsonville)	

Silver	—	Dawn	Bass	(Little	Elm,	Texas)	/	Robert	
Bass	(Little	Elm,	Texas)	

Bronze	—	Marilyn	Baytop	(Manchester)	/	
Donna	Holmes	(Randallstown)	
	
55-59		

Gold	—	Patrick	McGlade	(Silver	Spring)	/	
Charles	Mikell	(Mechanicsville,	Va.)	

Silver	—Kim	Dennis	(Baltimore)	/	Vicki	Dunn	
(Dagsboro,	Del.)	
	
60-64		

Gold	—	Brenda	Bass	(Laurel)	/	Francis	Bass	
(Laurel)	

Silver	—	Maureen	Madden	(Dagsboro,	Del.)	/	
Leigh	Ann	Pracht	(Dagsboro,	Del.)	

Silver	—	Sharon	Andrews	(Suitland)	/	Sheila	
Holmes	(Suitland)	

Bronze	—	Kathleen	Mansour	(Pasadena)	/	
Donna	Carter	(Owings	Mills)	
4.)	Cherie	Beall	(Baltimore)	/	Molly	Durbin	
(Baltimore)	
	
65-69	

Gold	—	Alan	Koehler	(Ashton)	/	Brian	Quillin	
(Olney)	

Silver	—	Stella	Shaw	(Silver	Spring)	/	Beth	
Wheeler	(Gaithersburg)	

Gold	—	Dale	Ann	Bass	(Wilmington,	N.C.)	/	
Dennis	Bass	(Emmitsburg)	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
75-79	

Gold	—	Elaine	Angleberger	(Frederick)	/	
Richard	Strawder	(Frederick)	
	
85-89	

Gold	—	Gloria	Hong	(Clarksburg)	/	George	
Izumi	(Clarksburg)	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


